## <u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

who accepts this Ge Offer shall extend onl other terms, such as p Provider and the Substo suit the unique need (1) a material change listed in the originatin Subscribing LEAs show	me privacy protections found in g LEA") which is dated [2/12] neral Offer of Privacy Terms ("y to privacy protections, and rice, term, or schedule of service cribing LEA may also agree to colds of the Subscribing LEA. The in the applicable privacy states a Service Agreement; or three ald send the signed @gatagreesm	"General Offer") the Provider's signatures, or to any other thange the data properties; (2) a materical provider may with tues; (2) a materical provider may with the second control of the provider may be second control of th	nrough its some shall not provision rouded by Some the Condition of the Co	ignature below. This necessarily bind Properties of the properties of the properties and the properties and the services and	s General rovider to DPA. The e Provider event of: products
Epic! Creations	6, Inc. Docusigned by.				
BY:	C 1 POARPOSTALISTICAL		_Date:	11/27/2023	
Printed Name: Step	nen Ju <u>ll</u>	Title/Position <u>:</u>	Chief B	usiness Office	
General Offer of Privac of this DPA for the ter	signing a separate Service Agree by Terms. The Subscribing LEA at m of the DPA between the [Ins JBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER 5. **	nd the Provider sha ert Originating LEA Na	all therefore ame ] a	be bound by the sa and the Provider. **	me terms PRIOR TO
_Clint Sm	<i>ith</i> Da	te: SEPTEMBER 23,	2024		
Printed Name: clint S	mith Title/Position: Data Pri	va <b>c</b> y coordi <sup>N</sup> ATOR			
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	ME: PROVO CITY SCHOOL DISTRIC	CT			
DESIGNATED REPRESE	NTATIVE OF LEA:				
Name:	CLINT SMITH				
Title:	DATA PRIVAC <sup>y</sup> COORDI <sup>N</sup> ATOR				
Address:	280 W 940 N <sub>J</sub> PROVO <sub>J</sub> UTAH 846	04			
Telephone Number:	80 <b>1</b> -374-4859				
Email:	CLINTS@PROVO.EDU				